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HOT! NEW! $179,900.
Fabulous freehold townhome with fenced rear yard,
attached garage, ensuite bath, gleaming hardwood
flooring and more!! Call Brenda Payton* to ;Ew!!!
-150-30

LIVE IN ONE SIDE, RENT THE OTHER
Nice duplex in prime area of Acton. Each unit
contains 2 bedrooms, kitchen, living room &
family room. Newer windows, new roof + front
doors + screens in 1998. Call Jim Akers** for
an exclusive appointment. 98-396-90
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HOBBY FARM - WOODS, WATER, BARN AND PADDOCKS
Amazing 23 acres that has everything even views, Home offers warm
family room with fireplace and walkout to deck, hot tub/sun room with
wood interior, finished lower level with 4th bdrm, rec/rm, w/woodstove and
a bathroom. Take a closer look. Martha Summers*. 99-121-91
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SMALL COURT - LARGE LOT
Fabulous 5 bedroom home, formal living room with French
doors to dining area, bleached oak custom kitchen with
E;Eenhnuse window + adjacent family room, hardwood,

exican tile, recent furnace, CAC, windows + bath, out-

standing rec rm with fieldstone fireplace & more ... Just
5249,900. Call Sandra Nairn*.
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DRIVE A LITTLE, WORK A L
AND SAVE A “LOT"

3 bedroom bungalow in Hillsburgh, priced well below

similar homes in the area. Attached garage, large lot

+ 9 foot high basement to build your dream rec room.

Call Wilf Moore* today. 99-167-91

EMPLOYMENT/ANVESTMENT Opportunity - 29.9
acres Family Trailer and Camping Ground - Be your
own boss in this exceptionally well laid out trailer

room, recreation area, 50x40 ft. outdoor pool. A gor-
geous setting. Central location in Southern Ontario.
Call Bill Eflis* or Julia Stuart* for more details.

- with trees, South of Belfountain,  Park and camping ground. 340 sites, some fully ser-

lartha Summers".

98-456-y  viced. Excellent facilities include: office,  conve-

nience store, toilet and shower facilities, games

B  DANIELS
See® TOWN HOUSE

4 Backing onto ravine
- with walkout from fin-
ished rec room. This
fashionable townhome

A with lots of upgrades
- be yours
$189,000. To view call

Kathleen Dobbie*.
99-103-99

OWN A PIECE OF
HISTORY IN GLEN
WILLIAMS $249,000
Ehﬂ""i'ﬁ building in quaint
Glen illiams  currently
operating as a bakery and
calé (also for sale at
$30,000). Approx. 1000 sq.
fi. of living space with 3
bdrms, living mm, eat-in kit
and two balconies, one with
access lo the rear yard.
Main level also approx. 1000
sq. ft. with pine firs, lots of
light and multiple uses under
41 C-1 zoning. Greal lourist
1 location and a su ace to
raise your lamily. Martha
Summers®, 98-508-30
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REGISTERED KENNEL ON 9 ACRES
Minutes from town on paved road, super prop-
erty with 3+1 bedroom bungalow, hardwood
flooring, brick fireplace, upgraded bay window,
2 pc ensuite. For more information call Rod* or
Dinah*. $275,000. 98-472-91
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THIS FREEHOLD'S PRICE IS RIGHT!
This 3 bdrm directly overlooks greenspace that leads to a par-
kette. This bright model features 1400 sq. fi., 2 excl. parking
spots, large eat-in kitchen with walkout and exira insulation in
walls for a sound barrier. Walk to schools, shopping, Sheridan
College &.public transportation. Could you ever want more?
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$169,900 - IM EMI!
Just listed, this nice home is finished top to bottom. Renovated
bathroom and kitchen, hardwood floors, woodstove in rec room:;
extra bedroom & office down. Comes complete with 5 appliances,
new roof & a lovely decor. A honey for the money in Georgatown.

Call Glenda Hughes*. - 99-232-30

IGNORE THIS AD
| otherwise you will wanl lo see this
g | gorgeous home in high demand
area of Erin Mills. You'll love the eat-
in kitchen with w/out from the bkfst
rm, the elegant liv rmydin rms. The
| large fam rm is on the upper level
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